

Property Information		Request Information		Update Information
File#:	1111111111	Requested Date:	11/15/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	AFRESHNEWSTART LLC	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	708 Karen Place	Date Completed:		Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):		
City, State Zip:	Rocky Mount, NC 27801	# of Parcel(s):	1	

**Notes** 

CODE VIOLATIONS Per City of Rocky Mount Department of Zoning there are No Open Code Violation case on this property.

Collector: City of Rocky Mount

Payable Address: 331 S. Franklin St Rocky Mount NC 27802

Business# (252) 972-1172 / (252) 972-1116

PERMITS Per City of Rocky Mount Department of Building there are No Open/Pending/Expired permits on this property.

Collector: City of Rocky Mount

Payable Address: 331 S. Franklin St Rocky Mount NC 27802

Business# (252) 972-1172 / (252) 972-1116

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per City of Rocky Mount Business & Collections Department there are No Special Assessments/liens on the

property.

Collector: City of Rocky Mount

Payable Address: 224 S. Franklin Street Rocky Mount, NC 27804

Business# (282) 972-1250

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES WATER, SEWER & TRASH

Account #:NA
Payment Status: NA
Status: Pvt & Lienable

Amount: NA Good Thru: NA Account Active: NA

Collector: Rocky Mount Public Utilities

Payable Address: 331 S Franklin St, Rocky Mount, NC 27802

Business#:(252) 972-1250

 $\label{toprovide} \textbf{UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFO TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNER AUTHORIZATION NEEDED.}$ 

111111111 Page 1